2112 / 21 / 1		1 21 1 5 6 1 1 2 5	O 11 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 . (3. 6)	1 44 441	VIVI YELLOW	V	P. Comments & Comments of the
1770NA4 ASS	essmeni	C . 21	ich description	10	(109) BX	retained	Dene di
But its CYUJ 2	WYY	***************************************	SAS e-Miling		TO BE THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE		
NBOIL	P220109	8017	B		\$' 40-A 11.7		*
al Mai SMW	18584	11.5	E-most (which sheet,	and and differentially 11" committee	A STATE OF THE STA		1
DA OLU	2021	14.41	1-Motor Claim 1	Section of the Party of the Par	The second secon		and arridge square 1.1
	A second		FMotor W/O (W		" I to a second common and a second printer."	E 1	
(T), N. (T)	\$000		(Photo Uploud	an de Cidar	Selection of the second		a namanan ingan nganggan panggangganggangganggangganggangganggang
The state of the s	1300.		Assessment/Surv		to annual to the property of the property of		mayor direction from the second secon
T. ATURE	A company to the same of a particular	- Property and the later	Acrit Report by E	Fax 19574.12	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Fac	Control of the Contro
PATRICIA VICE / PAC /	Assign Mikau	/ GW: (1	anne del relationario del como en constitución de encons	TAN.	Committee St. S. V. S. Villet, Sec.	the case of the ca
P Partiquiars:	Veli	No: GR	£4231Z	nic() Min-INC		
Control of the Control	The same of the same of the same of the same			Annual Color September 1995 Street	7.23)
	7 •) Peris	:4:(Cover Types (<u> </u>
Canfirma	To a second			Date.	Vi (21-729)	and transition of the Samuel Samuel	11
The way Treit at Live	de a parece de la constante de		ote-list Signal (W	N/ 1/2 (
Vest of Fatgismus.	- S.: (The second secon	Arranty: YES (1 No other Part of the land of		
E xa cas: (\$	and the second of the second second second	11 g : \$1,00	0 () / 32,000 (10.00-7-	1 (36)	100
			NAMES AND SOL	deposits 2 Sec	2 10'81 C1' 1 TO	fiepaltet.	4 247
yanan Ca	gonar : Ous	iomers infor	mation strictly Con			. The same time of the time of	
Tetal Loss C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	mail Insure	- URGENILY.	the second			The same of the sa
1 1 2 (3) T 6.52 F	,411 1 107 4-	(() till alle			MA NO.		/
D-100-lest	ewel-in (); Invoice:	YES()/N	0/	77. 18 0 0 1 0 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	or total alte	Jones Sy
Converted Remarks 1-10 /All 1) Apply for Trans	en Allowar Repair (1884)); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N	01.	100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	10 m 20 m	
Dan Flat Remarks for Count D. C.O. Check / Fost 3) Uplact Resurve	en Allowar Repair (1884)); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N)	70.00 0000 7.00.000000000000000000000000	a maria di	10 one by
Countries (ACM) 1) Apply for Trans 2) CO Check / Fast 3) Opined Resurve August (c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N		000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00		
Dan Flat Remarks for Count D. C.O. Check / Fost 3) Uplact Resurve	c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N		7 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	or not of the	CORE DY
Dan Flat Remarks of 2018 1) Apply for Trans 2) CO Check Fost 3) Uplact Resurve Ingany (c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N		The second secon	remote a final service of the servic	
Dan Flat Remarks of 2018 1) Apply for Trans 2) CO Check Fost 3) Uplact Resurve Ingany (c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N				CORE DY
Dan Flat Remarks of 2018 1) Apply for Trans 2) CO Check Fost 3) Uplact Resurve Ingany (c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N			to market and the	
Dan Flat Remarks of 2018 1) Apply for Trans 2) CO Check Fost 3) Uplact Resurve Ingany (c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N			Acres and	
Dan Flat Remarks of 2018 1) Apply for Trans 2) CO Check Fost 3) Uplact Resurve Ingany (c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N	Invited I.	report Usin, Chi		DORE DY
Dan Flat Remarks of 2018 1) Apply for Trans 2) CO Check Fost 3) Uplact Resurve Ingany (c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N	Invest P	74 Assessment (5)	A STATE OF THE STA	
Manual State of Action 19 April 19 Apri	c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N	Invest I	2017-207-22 (32- ye Assessment (31- 2-7-1		
Dan Flat Remarks of 2018 1) Apply for Trans 2) CO Check Fost 3) Uplact Resurve Ingany (c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N	Invest I)	54172505-13 (52) ye Ayasis-14 (53) 13 74 14 75 1 (1) 14 1		
Manual State of Action 19 April 19 Apri	C Mellines of an Allowan Repair for po); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N	Investe P. Invest	5417.2007-15 (55) ye Assessment (55) 15 74 17 74 17 14 15 (1749)	10151 C 1015	
Manual State of Action 19 April 19 Apri	c kollines of en Allowan Repair inspe Photo (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N	Investe P. Invest	54172505-13 (52) ye Ayasis-14 (53) 13 74 14 75 1 (1) 14 1	10151 C 1015	
Manufacture (ALIX 1) Apply for Trans 2) CC Check Fast 3) Uplaced Resource Apply (ALIX 1) Apply for Trans 2) CC Check Fast 3) Uplaced Resource Apply (ALIX 1)	C Mellines of an Allowan Repair forps Plota (Rep); Invoice: TNS:CG15) re ()/C ration pir Cc2:> \$3	YES()/N	Investe I) Investe I	FILTERST S (SE VE ANGEST S (SE) TO S (SE)		
Manufacture (ALIX 1) Apply for Trans 2) CC Check Fast 3) Uplaced Resource Apply (ALIX 1) Apply for Trans 2) CC Check Fast 3) Uplaced Resource Apply (ALIX 1)	C Mellines of en Allowan Repair letter Plots (Rep); Invoice: INS((015) (0 ce ()/ C cytish	YES()/N	Invests P. Invest	SHITCHOLD (SEE	1315 () () () () () () () () () (
Manufacture (ALIX 1) Apply for Trans 2) CC Check Fast 3) Uplaced Resource Apply (ALIX 1) Apply for Trans 2) CC Check Fast 3) Uplaced Resource Apply (ALIX 1)	C Mellines of an Allowan Repair forps Plota (Rep); Invoice: TNS:CG15) re ()/C ration pir Cc2:> \$3	VES () / N	Invests P. Invest	SHIPUSON S (SE) YE ANGEST S (SE) TO FE TO SE S (SE)	1315 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Manufacture (ALIX 1) Apply for Trans 2) CC Check Fast 3) Uplaced Resource Apply (ALIX 1) Apply for Trans 2) CC Check Fast 3) Uplaced Resource Apply (ALIX 1)	C Mellines of an Allowan Repair forps Plota (Rep); Invoice: TNS:CG15) re ()/C ration pir Cc2:> \$3	VES () / N	Invests P. Invest	SHIPUSON S (SE YE ANGEST S (SE STORES S SHIPE STORES S SHIPE STORES S SHIPE SHIPUSON S SHIP SHIPUSON S SHIPUSON S SHIP SHIPUSON S SHIPUSON S SHIP SHIPUSON S SHIPUSON S SHIPUSON S SHIP SHIPUSON S SHIPUSON S	1315 () () () () () () () () () (
Manufacture (ALIX 1) Apply for Trans 2) CC Check Fast 3) Uplaced Resource Apply (ALIX 1) Apply for Trans 2) CC Check Fast 3) Uplaced Resource Apply (ALIX 1)	C Mellines of an Allowan Repair forps Plota (Rep); Invoice: TNS:CG15) re ()/C ration pir Cc2:> \$3	VES () / N	Invests P. Invest	SHIPUSON S (SE) YE ANGEST S (SE) TO FE S (SE)	1315 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 02/11/2022 15:36 (SGT) Reported by Driver Date of Accident 01/11/2022 14:45 (SGT) 3 Ang Mo Kio Street 62, Singapore 569139 **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Private use

Private car

No - Claiming third party

SMW1833G Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? LIM KOK THIONG Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No SXXXX921C thionglk@singnet.com.sg **Email Address** Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96741258

Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Honda Manufacturer Model City

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission Auto CC 1497

INSURANCE COMPANY

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number SD20V14369/VPC2/R00

DRIVER

Name of Driver CHONG MEI LAN SXXXX089F NRIC No 01/01/1966 Date Of Birth Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass	08/12/2017
Driving experience	4 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	Female
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-81262100
Alt. Phone Number	-
Email Address	thionglk@singnet.com.sg
Address	BLK 417 WOODLANDS STREET 41 #09-143
Address complement	-
Postcode	730417
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Spouse
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Chinese Systems	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	- ·
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head on collision
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
	No
Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	-
Translator's ID	
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	-
Original language used in the statement	-
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCHT LAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident	WITH OWNER
DETAILS OF OTH	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	GBE4231Z
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	•
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	-

Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

57RAK1 62 HO.3 AREG MO KW

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

A = SMW 1833G B : GBE 4031Z

	On 01.11.2022 - 1.1.4 1/11= . 1		
	On 01.11.2022 at about 1445 hrs.	was trave	lling at
3 Ana	Mo Kin Q 62 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
)	Mo Kio St 62 and I was driving up the	tamp to	heading
p to 1	evel 4 (one way). Suddenly, vehicle B driving	,	
Υ	were way suddenly, vehicle B driving	against	the
- CC.	coming down from the ramp. Vehicle B hit	J	7
rattic	coming down from the ramp. Vehicle B hit	the food	
^		1707	Fortion
+ my	vehicle.		
-			
Sur/Abstract Description			
aration			
declare the fo	pregoing particulars are true in every respect.		
	1		
			/

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Date of Accident	: 01.11.2022 Accident Time : 1445hrs (24-HR-Format)
Who reported the accident?	: Owner / Driver / Both
Accident Place	: 3 Ang Mo Ki. St 62
Vehicle No (Car Plate No)	: SMW 1833 G Make/Model: Honda City 1.5
Insurance Company	: Liberty Policy No: MRHGNJ690MT00003
Fleet Policy	: YES/NO
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
Name of Owner / IC No	: Lim Kok Thiong (S1709921C)
Owner Contact No	: 9674 258 Owner's Hp Company Tel
Driver Name / IC No	: Chong Mei Lan (5200089F)
Driver's Date of Birth	: 01-01-1966 Driver's License Pass Date: 08 Dec 2017
Relationship of Driver	:Spouse / Parents / Children / Sibling / Employee / Other:
Driver's Address	: Blk 417 Woodlands Street 41 #09-143 S 730417
Driver's Contact No	:1) 8126 2100 2) -
Driver's Occupation	: INDOOR / OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Thiongik @ Singnet. com. sg
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY / RAINING & WET / AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only / Claim Third Party / Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passenger(include Driver)	: 1 Driver
Was ther any video footage? Exact purpose used at time of accident Any injury (If Yes, Pls State)	: YES / NO : Private Use / Private Hire / Work Purpose : No
VEH B: GBE 4231 Z VEH C: VEH D: VEH E:	Name & Contact No:
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	

*NEW - Passenger's Name & Gender:

Mon





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Registration no 199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore D69428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611

Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 **ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987**

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959

Certificate No SD20V14369 NPC2 /R00 Form MX1 Date of Issue 10-NOV-2020 1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle: SMW1833G 2. Chassis number of Vehicle: MRHGN2690MT000023 3. Name of Policyholder: LIM KOK THIONG 4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance 06-NOV-2020 00:00 AM for the purposes of the Act: 5.Date of Expiry of Insurance: 05-NOV-2022 23:59 PM 6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage

7.Limitations as to use*:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

8. The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward.

B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business

D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

> > **Authorised Signature**

For Information only:

COVERAGE : SUM INSURED:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Section I S\$600,Additional Excess For Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000,Windscreen Excess

S\$100 FINANCE COMPANY:

PRODUCER NAME:

KAH MOTOR COMPANY SDN BERHAD

PLTF/CLXL/19-AUG-21

S1_CI_T1_T3_OE_Template2-Ver1

19-AUG-21